
26/10/2017

1

Developing national SDG indicators

• Legal and democratic equality  
‐ Goals 4, 5, 10, 16 and 17

Nelly Baghdasaryan and Ani Hambardzumyan
Social Sphere and Nature Protection Statistics Division 
NSSRA
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Goal 4. Ensure inclusive and equitable quality education 
and promote lifelong learning opportunities for all 

Target Indicator Nationalized indicator 2015 2016

4.5. By 2030, 

eliminate gender 

disparities in 

education and ensure 

equal access to all 

levels of education 

and vocational 

training for the 

vulnerable, including 

persons with 

disabilities, 

indigenous peoples 

and children in 

vulnerable situations

4.5.1 Parity indices 

(female/male, 

rural/urban, 

bottom/top wealth 

quintile and others 

such as disability 

status, indigenous 

peoples and conflict‐

affected, as data 

become available) 

for all education 

indicators on this list 

that can be 

disaggregated

Gender parity index

 primary

 lower secondary

 high

 secondary

 preliminary 

vocational

 middle vocational

 bachelor

 master

1.00

1.01

1.20

1.04

0.43

1.31

1.26

1.57

1.00

1.01

1.21

1.03

0.45

1.29

1.24

1.44
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Goal 16. Promote peaceful and inclusive societies for 
sustainable development, provide access to justice 
for all and build effective, accountable and inclusive 

institutions at all levels
Target Indicator Nationalized indicator 2015 2016

16.1. Promote 

peaceful and inclusive 

societies for 

sustainable 

development, provide 

access to justice for 

all and build effective, 

accountable and 

inclusive institutions 

at all levels

16.1.1 Number of 

victims of intentional 

homicide per 

100,000 population, 

by sex and age

Number of homicide

cases per 100,000 

population

1.7 2.2
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